COMPANYA
Hartmetall-Werkzeuge
zur Bearbeitung von Leiterplatten
Tungsten carbide tools
for the machining of printed circuit boards
1
Eckdaten
Kapazität

–    nicht geeignet / not recommended
Bohrer-Teilenummersystem
Drill Part Number Systematic
STYLE
Straight / Undercut / Tapered
GEOMETRY STRANGHT
Low | Medium | High | Semi-Single Flute
HELIX ANGLE
 45°
UNIT SYSTEM
Metric | Imperial
DIAMETER
0.250 (in µm or 0.1 mil steps)
four-digits
FLUTE LENGTH
4.5 (in 0.1mm or 0.1 mil steps)
three-digits
RUNNING NUMBER
two-digits
 U   S   45   M  0250   045   06
KEMMER Präzision GmbH | Lindenhofstr. 1 | D-73529 Schwaebisch Gmuend | www.kemmer-praezision.com
Phone: +49-(0)-7171-1047-0 | Fax: +49-(0)-7171-1047-210 | email: info@kemmer-praezision.com
Durchmesser 0,125 - 0,50 mm
Spiralsteigung 40°
Zum Bohren von Mikro-Sacklöchern
als mechanische Alternative zum
Laser-Bohren.
Andere Ausführungen auf Anfrage.
Art.Nr.
Item No.
d
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
h
(mm) (°)
TH 40 M 0125 007 0,125 0,7 0,075 0,125 24,9
TH 40 M 0150 010 0,150 1,0 0,085 0,150 26,8
TH 40 M 0200 015 0,200 1,5 0,100 0,200 30,4
TH 40 M 0400 025 0,400 2,5 0,125 0,400 39,2
TH 40 M 0500 025 0,500 2,5 0,125 0,500 42,7
Diameter 0.125 - 0.50 mm
Helix angle 40°
For drilling of Micro Blind Holes as
mechanical alternative to laser drilling.
Other geometry available on request.
TH40
Hartmetall-Bohrer für Micro-Sacklöcher
Tungsten carbide drills for Micro Blind Holes
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Technical specifications are subject to change without notice
8
KEMMER Präzision GmbH | Lindenhofstr. 1 | D-73529 Schwaebisch Gmuend | www.kemmer-praezision.com
Phone: +49-(0)-7171-1047-0 | Fax: +49-(0)-7171-1047-210 | email: info@kemmer-praezision.com
Durchmesser 0,125 - 0,50 mm
Spiralsteigung 40°
Zum Bohren von Mikro-Sacklöchern
als mechanische Alternative zum
Laser-Bohren.
Andere Ausführungen auf Anfrage.
Art.Nr.
Item No.
d
(mm)
L2
(mm)
d1
(mm)
h
(mm) (°)
TH 40 M 0125 007 0,125 0,7 0,075 0,125 24,9
TH 40 M 0150 010 0,150 1,0 0,085 0,150 26,8